
 



Willington Public Schools
2024-2025 Budget Workshops

Wednesday, January 17, 2024, 6:00 p.m.
Program Review: Program 1 Center Elementary School

Program 2 Hall Memorial School
Program 4 Transportation

Wednesday, January 24, 2024, 6:00 p.m.
Program Review: Program 3 Special Education and Related Services

Program 5 Health Services
Program 6 Curriculum and Staff Development
Program 7 Utilities
Program 10 Fringe Benefits/Substitutes

Wednesday, January 31, 2024, 6:00 p.m.
Program Review: Program 8 Operations/Maintenance

Program 9 System-Wide Support

Tuesday, February 13, 2024, 6:00 p.m. (before regular BOE meeting)
Final B.O.E. Budget discussion if needed

Willington Board of Finance
Budget Meeting Schedule 2024
7:00 pm unless otherwise announced

Thursday, February 22, 2024………………..……………...Board of Education
Thursday, March 7, 2024………………………………..…..Capital and Revenue
Thursday, March 14, 2024…………………………..………Discussions
Thursday, March 21, 2024…………………………………..Appropriations
Thursday, March 28, 2024…………………………………..Only if needed
Tuesday, April 9, 2024…………………...…………………..Budget Hearing
Tuesday, April 23, 2024……………………………..……….Annual Town Meeting
Tuesday, May 7, 2024………………………………………..Referendum



 


	CT Junior Huskies Hockey Fundraiser
	2024-2025  BOE Budget Workshop Calendar .docx (1)
	Bingo Night Flyer

